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UEC Membership
Chair- Elect
Anders Knospe – Lehigh University anders.knospe@cern.ch

Chair
Marzia Rosati – Iowa State University mrosati@iastate.edu

Past-Chair
Zhenyu Ye – University of Illinois @ Chicago yezhenyu2003@gmail.com

General Member
Ron Belmont - University of North Carolina @ Greensboro  belmonrj@gmail.com
Megan Connors - Georgia State University  mconnors@gsu.edu
Ross Corliss - Stony Brook University ross.corliss@stonybrook.edu
Jim Drachenburg - Abilene Christian University  jld00a@acu.edu
Raghav Kunnawalkam – Vanderbilt University Elayavalli 
kunnawalkamraghav@gmail.com
Xuan Li - Los Alamos National Laboratory xuanli@lanl.gov
Christina Markert - University of Texas @ Austin cmarkert@physics.utexas.edu
Christine Nattrass - University of Tennessee, Knoxville cnattras@utk.edu
Maya Shimomura - Nara Women's University maya@cc.nara-wu.ac.jp
Richard Witt - U.S. Naval Academy witt@usna.edu
Hanna Zbroszczyk - Warsaw University of Technology hanna.zbroszczyk@pw.edu.pl

Student/Post-doc
Yu Hu – Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory yuhu@bnl.gov
Tristan Protzman – Lehigh University tlp220@lehigh.edu
Krista Smith - Los Alamos National Laboratory kristas@lanl.gov

OTHER INFO in the UEC website 
http://www.rhicuec.org/
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Items we worked on this year

¡ Quality of Life at BNL
¡ Open Forum at DNP
¡ Advocacy
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2023 Quality of Life Survey Report: Participant Statistics
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2023 Quality of Life Survey Report: Food Options
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2023 Quality of Life Survey Report: Housing
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2023 Quality of Life Survey Report: Transportation
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Capitol Hill Visit on Nov 8

• 55 office meetings
o 26 senate, 29 house

• 65 participants
• 17 state delegations
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RHIC/AGS Open Forum at DNP
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Thank you! ¡ Outgoing UEC Members

Zhenyu Ye

Jim Drachenburg Xuan Li

Christina Markert

Ron Belmont
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PostDoc and Student reps, thank you!

Tristan Protzman

Krista Smith

Yu Hu 
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Join us!   Scan the QR code or email mrosati@iastate.edu
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FINAL THANK YOU to THE PEOPLE 
WHO MADE THIS POSSIBLE!

¡ Kelly Giuffreda
¡ Teri Lazar
¡ Kathleen Nasta


